
DISTANCE:
RATIO:
DROP BRUSH:
TANKS:

40 FEET
5.00:1

30 FEET
KEGEL

VOLUME:
FORWARD:
REVERSE:
PUMP:

24.5 mL
17.25 mL

7.25 mL
50µL

SCAN QR CODE TO
SHARE AND
DOWNLOAD
THIS PATTERN

KEGEL PATTERN LIBRARY APP

 
PATTERNLIBRARY.KEGEL.NET
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THIS PATTERN IS DESIGNED FOR:
REVERSE DROP BRUSH

This pattern may require adjustments if using a lane machine that does not have these features

Pattern 2025

https://apps.apple.com/us/app/kegel-pattern-library/id1239558477
https://patternlibrary.kegel.net/

